
Mon 3rd Nov Tues 4th Nov Wed 5th Nov Thurs 6th Nov Fri 7th Nov 

Start of Term 2 

 

    

Mon 10th Nov Tues 11th Nov Wed 12th Nov Thurs 13th Nov Fri 14th Nov 

Odd Socks Day    Children In Need 

Mon 17th Nov Tues 18th Nov Wed 19th Nov Thurs 20th Nov Fri 21st Nov 

9am School Health Nurse Drop

-In Session 

Year 2 Be Bright Be Seen 

Assembly/Workshops 

 Parent/Carer—Teacher 

Meetings 3.30pm onwards 

 

Mon 24th Nov Tues 25th Nov Wed 26th Nov Thurs 27th Nov Fri 28th Nov 

   Protect Our Planet Day  

T2 November 2024 

T2 December 2024 

Mon 1st Dec Tues 2nd Dec Wed 3rd Dec Thurs 4th Dec Fri 5th Dec 

AM Bristol Old Vic Nativity Play 

Performance (for children ON-

LY) 

2-3pm Reception Xmas Disco 

2-3pm Year 2 Xmas Disco 9am Lovell Class Assembly 

(Parents/Carers of Lovell 

Class invited to watch) 

2-3pm Year 1 Xmas Disco 

3.30pm FOSI Winter 

Fair 

 

Mon 8th Dec Tues 9th Dec Wed 10th Dec Thurs 11th Dec Fri 12th Dec 

 9.15am Reception Nativity 

Play (Parents/Carers invited 

to watch) 

2.15pm Year 1 & 2 Nativity 

Play @ St Ambrose Church 

(Parents/Carers invited to 

watch) 

8.45sm—9.10am 

Parent/Carers invit-

ed to read with their 

child in class 

 

Mon 15th Dec Tues 16th Dec Wed 17th Dec Thurs 18th Dec Fri 19th Dec 

  Christmas Jumper & School 

Dinner Day! 

(Plus visit from Santa) 

 Last Day of Term. 

Merry Christmas 

(returning 6th January)! 


